

---

## **PACHET DIVERSE**

I.D.: 51034036

---

Data publicarii	28.10.20	Coduri CPV	42122000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 442,98 RON - 442,98 RON

---

Descriere: Articol U.M. Cantitate Pret Valoare MATURA PLASTIC VERDE CU C. LEMN V Buc 3 32.6 97.8  
MATURA STRADA 400MM 52102/10B Buc 2 9.4 18.8 COADA GREBLA 1.5M F Buc 2 4.19 8.38  
CARUCIOR 150KG HT2057 MAF Buc 2 159 318 442.98

---